Ultra Miniature Actuator Series
Vol.37
CREATIVE MOTION SYSTEMS
SUPER DRIVE
KUMI, KUMIKO, KUMINA, KUMIRI,
KUMIKO-FSCR, KUMINA-FSCR, KUMICON,
KUMI-ML, KUMIKO-ML
The Age of Downsizing

Red
Orange
CCW limit
D3C-1210
(OMRON)
Green
Black
Specifications diagram
Wire connection diagram
Applications
Ideal for reducing size of equipment such
as small component installations, soldering
robots, medical equipment controllers, and
dispensers.
Model L1 L2 L3 S F N
KUMI-10 124 74 22.5 10 1 4
KUMI-30 144 94 42.5 30 2 6
KUMI-60 174 124 72.5 60 3 8
★Special custom orders and single-unit orders are welcome.
5
Features
●	Super-slim miniature actuators, up to 26 mm wide and 37 mm high (palm-sized).

Red
Orange
CCW limit
D3C-1210
(OMRON)
Green
Black
Specifications diagram
Wire connection diagram
Applications
Ideal for applications demanding high
speed and durability, such as high-speed
small components conveyor installations,
dose control, and desktop robots.
Model L1 L2 L3 S F N
KUMIKO-40 153 107 51 40 2 6
KUMIKO-60 173 127 71 60 3 8
KUMIKO-120 233 187 131 120 5 12
★Special custom orders and single-unit orders are welcome.
7
8
Features

five-phase
stepping motor
(HRS)
RP17-13J-12SC
Connector pin No.
9
Specifications diagram
Wire connection diagram
Applications
Ideal for applications demanding high
accuracy, such as precision positioning
devices for small component installations,
measuring equipment, desktop testing
equipment, and precision dispensers.
Model L1 L2 L3 S F N
KUMINA-20 137.5 88 34 20 2 6
KUMINA-30 150.5 101 47 30 2 6
KUMINA-60 180.5 131 77 60 3 8
★Special custom orders and single-unit orders are welcome.
10
Features
●	Ultra-compact, small-stroke, rod-type actuator. (Palm-sized)